Grass Cutting

May 17, 2018

Base Bid

Annual Increase

Non-Collusion

Bridle Path ES

Gwyn-Nor ES

Knapp ES

Kulp ES

Montgomery ES

Northbridge School

North Wales ES

Oak Park ES

M&M Landscaping

$39,367.38
3%

X

$142.60
$232.63
$381.56
$197.94
$267.31

$32.76
$121.68

$137.65

Gorecon, Inc.

$73,293.48

3%

X

$347.10

$406.29

$573.38

$380.92

$445.50

$85.50

$294.15

$286.14




