M&M Landscaping	Gorecon, Inc.	
\$39,367.38	\$73,293.48	
3%	3%	
x	X	
\$142.60	\$347.10	
\$232.63	\$406.29	
\$381.56	\$573.38	
\$197.94	\$380.92	
\$267.31	\$445.50	
\$32.76	\$85.50	
\$121.68	\$294.15	
\$137.65	\$286.14	
	\$39,367.38 3% X \$142.60 \$232.63 \$381.56 \$197.94 \$267.31 \$32.76 \$121.68	